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N° PET COGNOME - NOME CAT. GRUPPO TEMPI CLASSIF.TO PUNTI 
29 Fracassi Dario 1 Collio valTrompia 0.49.49 1 53 
11 Cotali Ivan 1 Concesio 0.51.17 2 52 
26 Morandini Riccardo 1 Botticino Sera 0.52.14 3 51 
23 Bottarelli Giorgio 2 Sarezzo 0.53.13 4 50 
39 Rambaldini Insen 1 San Colombano 0.54.55 5 49 
52 Scuri Stefano 1 Marcheno 0.55.32 6 48 
32 Uberti Simone 1 Sulzano 0.57.03 7 47 
21 Pezzola Michele 1 Mompiano 0.57.23 8 46 
27 Arrichini Marco 1 Bovezzo 0.59.13 9 45 
51 Botti Mauro 1 Marcheno 1.00.42 10 44 
36 Tavelli Michele 1 San Colombano 1.01.46 11 43 
25 Guzza Siro 1 Sarezzo 1.03.00 12 42 
54 Bontempi Mauro 1 Cellatica 1.03.38 13 41 
31 Bettoni Pierangelo 3 Sulzano 1.04.44 14 40 
13 Ghitti  Diego 1 Marone 1.04.54 15 39 
24 Ottelli Claudio 1 Sarezzo 1.05.05 16 38 
53 Buoso Andrea 1 Marcheno 1.05.11 17 37 
20 Vincenzi Juri 1 Bovegno 1.06.58 18 36 
14 Biava Giancarlo 2 Marone 1.08.38 19 35 
28 Bellardini Daniel 1 Collio valTrompia 1.08.39 20 34 
46 Piccina Riccardo 1 Rezzato 1.09.21 21 33 
48 Vezzoli Guido 3 Adro 1.09.48 22 32 
12 Giudici Alberto 1 Marone 1.11.10 23 31 
3 Mino Lorenzo 1 Botticino Mattina 1.11.41 24 30 
4 Apostoli Paolo 1 Botticino Mattina 1.11.41 25 29 

10 Assoni Daniele 1 Concesio 1.11.54 26 28 
41 Sedaboni Giorgio 2 Tavernole Cimmo 1.12.00 27 27 
5 Castegnati  Claudio 1 Botticino Mattina 1.13.10 28 26 

47 Zanardelli Carlo 2 Rezzato 1.13.40 29 25 
22 Boventi Oscar 1 Polaveno 1.13.43 30 24 
42 Mutti Corrado 1 Tavernole Cimmo 1.15.08 31 23 
17 Terzi Oscar 1 Borgosatollo 1.15.28 32 22 
35 Tavelli Wiliam 1 San Colombano 1.17.42 33 21 
33 Serioli Danilo 1 Sulzano 1.18.19 34 20 
30 Cometti Michele 1 Collio valTrompia 1.18.20 35 19 
18 Casella Gianluca 1 Borgosatollo 1.21.05 36 18 
43 Lazzari Massimiliano 1 ChiesaNuova 1.21.12 37 17 
7 Mor Marco 1 Botticino Mattina 1.21.35 38 16 

40 Gerardini Alberto 1 San Colombano 1.24.51 39 15 
16 Aguscio Angelo 2 Borgosatollo 1.25.46 40 14 
34 Alessandrini Gianfranco 3 Roncadelle 1.29.47 41 13 
19 Ferrai Mario 2 Borgosatollo 1.32.52 42 12 
9 Moreschi Stefano 1 Botticino Mattina 1.33.12 43 11 



6 Cavagnini Flavio 1 Botticino Mattina 1.33.30 44 10 
15 Beduschi Sergio 1 Bottonaga 1.33.52 45 9 
38 Zanini Fausto 1 San Colombano 1.36.27 46 8 
37 Zanini Marco 1 San Colombano 1.38.08 47 7 
2 Tonghini Sergio 2 Botticino Mattina 1.39.24 48 6 

44 Peveroni GianPaolo 2 Mazzano 1.42.29 49 5 
45 Serra Pietro 3 Ghedi 1.44.34 50 4 
49 Lussignoli Simone 1 Erbusco 1.54.07 51 3 
50 Loda Andrea 1 Erbusco 1.54.09 52 2 
1 Benetti Antonio 3 Botticino Mattina 2.15.45 53 1 
8 Moreschi Pierino 1 Botticino Mattina N.C. 54 0 
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N° PET COGNOME - NOME CAT. GRUPPO TEMPI POSIZIONE 
29 Fracassi Dario 1 Collio valTrompia 0.49.49 1 
11 Cotali Ivan 1 Concesio 0.51.17 2 
26 Morandini Riccardo 1 Botticino Sera 0.52.14 3 
39 Rambaldini Insen 1 San Colombano 0.54.55 4 
52 Scuri Stefano 1 Marcheno 0.55.32 5 
32 Uberti Simone 1 Sulzano 0.57.03 6 
21 Pezzola Michele 1 Mompiano 0.57.23 7 
27 Arrichini Marco 1 Bovezzo 0.59.13 8 
51 Botti Mauro 1 Marcheno 1.00.42 9 
36 Tavelli Michele 1 San Colombano 1.01.46 10 
25 Guzza Siro 1 Sarezzo 1.03.00 11 
54 Bontempi Mauro 1 Cellatica 1.03.38 12 
13 Ghitti  Diego 1 Marone 1.04.54 13 
24 Ottelli Claudio 1 Sarezzo 1.05.05 14 
53 Buoso Andrea 1 Marcheno 1.05.11 15 
20 Vincenzi Juri 1 Bovegno 1.06.58 16 
28 Bellardini Daniel 1 Collio valTrompia 1.08.39 17 
46 Piccina Riccardo 1 Rezzato 1.09.21 18 
12 Giudici Alberto 1 Marone 1.11.10 19 
3 Mino Lorenzo 1 Botticino Mattina 1.11.41 20 
4 Apostoli Paolo 1 Botticino Mattina 1.11.41 21 

10 Assoni Daniele 1 Concesio 1.11.54 22 
5 Castegnati  Claudio 1 Botticino Mattina 1.13.10 23 

22 Boventi Oscar 1 Polaveno 1.13.43 24 
42 Mutti Corrado 1 Tavernole Cimmo 1.15.08 25 
17 Terzi Oscar 1 Borgosatollo 1.15.28 26 
35 Tavelli Wiliam 1 San Colombano 1.17.42 27 
33 Serioli Danilo 1 Sulzano 1.18.19 28 
30 Cometti Michele 1 Collio valTrompia 1.18.20 29 
18 Casella Gianluca 1 Borgosatollo 1.21.05 30 
43 Lazzari Massimiliano 1 ChiesaNuova 1.21.12 31 
7 Mor Marco 1 Botticino Mattina 1.21.35 32 

40 Gerardini Alberto 1 San Colombano 1.24.51 33 
9 Moreschi Stefano 1 Botticino Mattina 1.33.12 34 
6 Cavagnini Flavio 1 Botticino Mattina 1.33.30 35 

15 Beduschi Sergio 1 Bottonaga 1.33.52 36 
38 Zanini Fausto 1 San Colombano 1.36.27 37 
37 Zanini Marco 1 San Colombano 1.38.08 38 
49 Lussignoli Simone 1 Erbusco 1.54.07 39 
50 Loda Andrea 1 Erbusco 1.54.09 40 
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N° PET COGNOME - NOME CAT. GRUPPO TEMPI POSIZIONE 
23 Bottarelli Giorgio 2 Sarezzo 0.53.13 1 
14 Biava Giancarlo 2 Marone 1.08.38 2 
41 Sedaboni Giorgio 2 Tavernole Cimmo 1.12.00 3 
47 Zanardelli Carlo 2 Rezzato 1.13.40 4 
16 Aguscio Angelo 2 Borgosatollo 1.25.46 5 
19 Ferrai Mario 2 Borgosatollo 1.32.52 6 
2 Tonghini Sergio 2 Botticino Mattina 1.39.24 7 

44 Peveroni GianPaolo 2 Mazzano 1.42.29 8 
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N° PET COGNOME - NOME CAT. GRUPPO TEMPI POSIZIONE 
31 Bettoni Pierangelo 3 Sulzano 1.04.44 1 
48 Vezzoli Guido 3 Adro 1.09.48 2 
34 Alessandrini Gianfranco 3 Roncadelle 1.29.47 3 
45 Serra Pietro 3 Ghedi 1.44.34 4 
1 Benetti Antonio 3 Botticino Mattina 2.15.45 5 
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ORDINE GRUPPO CONCORRENTI PUNTI 
1 San Colombano 6 143 
2 Sarezzo 3 130 
3 Botticino Mattina 8 129 
4 Marcheno 3 129 
5 Sulzano 3 107 
6 Collio 3 106 
7 Marone 3 105 
8 Concesio 2 80 
9 Borgosatollo 4 66 
10 Rezzato 2 58 
11 Botticino Sera 1 51 
12 Tavernole Cimmo 2 50 
13 Mopiano 1 46 
14 Bovezzo 1 45 
15 Cellatica 1 41 
16 Bovegno 1 36 
17 Adro 1 32 
18 Polaveno 1 24 
19 Chiesanuova 1 17 
20 Roncadelle 1 13 
21 Bottonaga 1 9 
22 Erbusco 2 5 
23 Mazzano 1 5 
24 Ghedi 1 4 

 


